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It is time to redeem your points! You can choose fro a variiety of rewards listed in the table below.
Whenever you spend or earn points, you will be notified of your new total balance by e-mail. When you have 
reached 100 points or more, you can redeem them for the rewards if your balance is sufficient. 
Are you looking forward to enjoying good wine, or will you keep saving up for a city trip? It’s all up to you!

Once you have made your decision please click on the “get your reward” button. This will trigger an e-mail
to your contact person. they will make sure that you get your reward as soon as possible.

Happy spending!

Reward

Wine box

Breakfast delivered at house

Kadonation (50 euros value)

Dinner for 2 in a star restaurant

Voucher for a city trip

Balloon flight

150

300

300

900

1750

2000

6000

6000

Points Needed

GET YOUR REWARD

Surprise me holiday

A day off, paid by Ctac

6 points = 1 euro

your choiceFree gift to a Ctac charity

mailto:naduah.verheye@ctac.be



