LOYALTY PROGRAM



LOYALTY PROGRAM

#PROUDTOBECTAC

It is time to redeem your points! You can choose fro a variiety of rewards listed in the table below. Whenever you spend or earn points, you will be notified of your new total balance by e-mail. When you have reached 100 points or more, you can redeem them for the rewards if your balance is sufficient.

Are you looking forward to enjoying good wine, or will you keep saving up for a city trip? It's all up to you!

Reward	Points Needed
Wine box	150
Breakfast delivered at house	300
Kadonation (50 euros value)	300
Dinner for 2 in a star restaurant	900
Voucher for a city trip	1750
Balloon flight	2000
Surprise me holiday	6000
A day off, paid by Ctac	6000
Free gift to a Ctac charity	your choice

6 points = 1 euro

Once you have made your decision please click on the "get your reward" button. This will trigger an e-mail to your contact person. they will make sure that you get your reward as soon as possible.

Happy spending!

GET YOUR REWARD

